
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Status

9th Tue 3-Mar Phy

Unit# 1: Physical quantities and measurement. 

Introduction. 

9th Wed 4-Mar Phy

Topic: 1.1 Intro to physics.

9th Thu 5-Mar Phy

Topic: 1. 2 Physical quantities

9th Fri 6-Mar Phy

 Topic: 1.3, International system of unit.

9th Sat 7-Mar Phy

Topic: 1.4. & 1.5 Prefixes, scientific notation

9th Mon 9-Mar Phy

Topic: 1.6. Measuring instruments: 

9th Tue 10-Mar Phy

vernier calliers Pg: 10, 11 and example 1.1

9th Wed 11-Mar Phy

Repeat vernier calliper and Lab

9th Thu 12-Mar Phy

Screw Guage Pg: 13, 14, 15

9th Fri 13-Mar Phy

Repeat screw guage and Lab

9th Sat 14-Mar Phy

Mass measuring instruments Pg: 16, 17, 18

9th Mon 16-Mar Phy

Stop watch and measuring cylinder

9th Tue 17-Mar Phy

Significant figure and example 1.4

9th Wed 18-Mar Phy

Ch# 1 MCQs and Short Questions



Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

9th Thu 19-Mar Phy

Ch# 1 Numerical Problems

9th Fri 20-Mar Phy

Unit# 2: Kinematics. Introduction & Topic 1.2 

9th Sat 21-Mar Phy

Topic 2.2 Types of motion

9th Tue 24-Mar Phy

Topic 2.3 Scalars and vectors

9th Wed 25-Mar Phy

Topic 2.4 Pg: 35, 36

9th Thu 26-Mar Phy

Pg: 37, 38, 39
 

9th Fri 27-Mar Phy

Topic 2.5 Pg: 40, 41, 42 Graphical analysis of 

motion

9th Sat 28-Mar Phy

Pg: 43 & Topic 2.6 First equation of motion

9th Mon 30-Mar Phy

Second equation of motion

9th Tue 31-Mar Phy

third equation of motion

9th Wed 1-Apr Phy

Example: 2.10, 2.11, 2.12, 2.13

9th Thu 2-Apr Phy

Topic 2.7 & example: 2.14, 2.15 Motion of freely 

falling bodies

9th Fri 3-Apr Phy

Ch# 2: MCQs & Short Questions: 2.2 to 2.10

9th Sat 4-Apr Phy

Ch# 2: Short Questions: 2.11 to 2.14 and 

numericals: 2.1 to 2.3


